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President

Andrew M. Chasan
Chasan & Walton

PO Box 1069

Boise ID 83701
345-3760

345-0288
andrewchasan@aol.com

Treasurer

Kurt Holzer

Murphy Holzer & Vaughan
960 Broadway Ste 420
Boise ID 83702
389-1414

333-8234
kholzer@idahoinjurylaw.net

ATLA Delegate
Kenneth L. Pedersen
Pedersen Law Office
PO Box 2349

Twin Falls ID 83303
734-2552

734-2772

kipedersen@pedersen-law.com

Past President

Hugh V. Mossman
Mossman Law Office

611 W Hays

Boise |D 83702
342-6900

343-5791
hmossman@cableone.net

Seminar

Jason R.N. Monteleone - -

Seiniger Law Office
942 Myrtle St

Boise D 83702
345-1000

345-4700
jason@seinigerlaw.com

President Elect

Breck H. Barton

Breck Barton & Associates
PO Box 100

Rexburg ID 83440
356-4880

356-4882

breckb@ida.net

ATLA Governor

Darrel W. Aherin

Aherin, Rice & Anegon

PO Drawer 698

Lewiston 1D 83501
746-3646

746-3650
araoffice@valley-internet.net

ATLA Delegate

Timothy C. Walton

Chasan & Walton

PO Box 1069

Boise |D 83701

345-3760

345-0288
timwalton2000@hotmail.com

Governmental Relations
Bradford S. Eidam

Eidam Law Office

PO Box 1677

Boise D 83701
338-9000

342-2718
beidam@mindspring.com

Publications

.. - Ted Murdock

Holland & Hart
PO Box 2527
Boise ID 83701
342-5000

~ 343-8869

tmurdock@hollandhart.com

T7UF Bend & Divecfoe

Secretary

John C. Judge

Landeck, Westberg, Judge &
Graham

PO Box 9344

Moscow D 83843
883-1505

883-4593
attorneys@moscow.com

ATLA Governor

William L. Mauk

Mauk & Burgoyne

PO 1743

Boise ID 83701
345-2654

345-3319
maukburgoyne@rmci.net

Past President

Walter H. Bithell

Holland & Hart

PO Box 2527

Boise D 83701
342-5000

343-8869
wbithell@hollandhart.com

Governmental Relations
Jim C. Harris

Harris Law Offices

115 Main St Ste 202
Boise 1D 83702
336-4667

343-7331
jchesqC@aot.com

Amicus Curiae

Lynn M. Luker

Luker Law Office

PO Box 190929

Boise ID 83719
343-0022

343-0048
Imluker@mindspring.com




Technology

Lowell N. Hawkes
Hawkes Law Office
1322 East Center
Pocatello 1D 83201
235-1600

235-4200
hox@nicoh.com

Public Relations
Steve Verby

Verby Powell & Reed
PO Box 1005
Sandpoint 1D 83864
263-3629

263-4438
verbylaw@spro.net

Region2-JD1

Craig Vernon

Howard & Owens

1301 W Lakewood Ste 200
Coeur d'Alene 1D 83814
667-0683

664-1684

Region5-JD 3

Nicholas T. Bokides
Bokides Law Office

PO Box 28

Weiser ID 83672
549-0611

549-0627
nbokide@ruralnetwork.net

Region 7 - JD 4
Russell L. Johnson
Johnson & Lundgreen
7235 Emerald Ste C
Boise |ID 83704
376-5256

376-5907
johnslund@aol.com

Workers' Compensation
Richard S. Owen

Owen Law Office

PO Box 278

Nampa D 83653
466-8700

467-3945
rsoatty@aol.com

Region1-JD 1

John A. Finney

Finney & Finney

120 E Lake St Ste 317
Sandpoint 1D 83864
263-7712

263-8211

Region 3 -JD 2

Tim Gresback
Gresback Law Office
PO Box 9696

Moscow D 83843
882-2222

892-3535
greslaw@turbonet.com

Region 6 -JD 3
Kenneth F. White
White Law Office
PO Box 1099
Nampa |D 83653
466-3100
466-3498

Region8-JD 5
Kevin E. Donchoe
Donohoe Law Office
PO Box 5989
Ketchum 1D 83340
725-0111

726-5025
legaldon@svidaho.net

Public Relations
Breck Seiniger

Seiniger Law Office
942 Myrtle St

Boise ID 83702
345-1000

345-4700
breck@seinigerlaw.com

Region 2 -JD 1

Leander L. James, IV
Howard & Owens

1301 W Lakewood Ste 200
Coeur d'Alene 1D 83814
667-0683

664-1684

Region 4-JD 2

John R. Tait

Keeton & Tait

PO Drawer E

Lewiston ID 83501
743-6231

746-0962
lewlawus@lewiston.com

Region 7 -JD 4

Audrey Numbers

Attorney at Law

PO Box 9364

Boise D 83707
424-0800

343-5791
audreyn@numberslaw.com

Region9-JD 5

Robyn M. Brody

Hepworth Lezamiz & Janis
PO Box 389

Twin Falls 1D 83303
734-7510

734-4115
robynbrody@hotmail.com



Region 10 - JD5
Raymundo G. Pena
Pena Law Office
PO Box 676

Rupert D 83350
436-1123

436-1124

raypena@pmt.org

Region 12 - JD7
Curtis R. Smith

Hopkins, Roden, Crockett,

Hansen & Hoopes
PO Box 51219

idaho Falls 1D 83405

523-4445
523-4474
curtis@hrchh.com

Region 11 - JD6
Albert Matsuura

PO Box 2196
Pocatelio 1D 83206
232-0022

233-5605
albertm@ida.net

Region 12 - JD7

James C. Arnold

Petersen Parkinson & Arnold
PO Box 1645

idaho Falls 1D 83403
522-5200

522-8547

jcarnold@pcif.net



